

---

## **materiale de constructi**

I.D.: 68374488

---

Data publicarii	18.04.22	Coduri CPV	24911200-5 44111000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.529,34 RON - 3.529,34 RON

---

Descriere: Cm 17 25kg 6sacX83.20 lei = 499.2 K.lav.weiss extra 15L+amorsa 2 buc\*88.24 lei = 176.48  
4 buc\*88.24 lei = 352.96 Perlfix 25kg 30 bucX37.82 lei = 1134.6 Ct 126 20kg  
10sacX37.82lei = 378.2 Ct 127 20kg 5sacX49.58lei = 247.9 Cm 11 25kg 20sacX37.00 lei =  
740

---